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Use Pierre altimeter setting. OJPOT WP and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 4100 then turn left direct 
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 38)

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

RNP APCH - GPS.

on V120 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at TUZCO13
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